

Tabulation of Tenders Contract No. 6790
Underground Traffic Signal Plant and Pedestrian Corridors

			All Points Electric Ltd		Black & McDonald Limited		Tri-Star Traffic Controls Sys. Inc		
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
102	Traffic Control Level II (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	17,280.00	17,280.00	57,330.90	57,330.90	3,000.00	3,000.00
564	Installing Conduits - Type II (50 mm - 1 Pipe)	Meter	25	70.20	1,755.00	76.15	1,903.75	100.00	2,500.00
564	Installing Conduits - Type II (50 mm - 2 Pipes)	Meter	5	140.40	702.00	89.39	446.95	300.00	1,500.00
564	Installing Conduits - Type II (50 mm - 3 Pipes)	Meter	160	210.60	33,696.00	99.33	15,892.80	120.00	19,200.00
564	Installing Conduits - Type II (50 mm - 4 Pipes)	Meter	10	280.80	2,808.00	107.60	1,076.00	300.00	3,000.00
566	Installing Concrete Base Type F1	Each	6	3,780.00	22,680.00	3,062.67	18,376.02	3,000.00	18,000.00
568	Installing Concrete Base Type F3	Each	2	4,860.00	9,720.00	7,449.44	14,898.88	4,500.00	9,000.00
569	Installing Concrete Base Type IV	Each	1	2,700.00	2,700.00	11,088.12	11,088.12	4,000.00	4,000.00
570	Installing Concrete Base Type V	Each	1	2,700.00	2,700.00	11,088.12	11,088.12	4,000.00	4,000.00
1125	Installing Cable Splice / Pull Pit	Each	8	864.00	6,912.00	5,317.12	42,536.96	1,500.00	12,000.00
			Section I Item Price					\$76,200.00	
102	Traffic Control Level II (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	12,960.00	12,960.00	11,680.72	11,680.72	1,000.00	1,000.00
564	Installing Conduits - Type II (50 mm - 1 Pipe)	Meter	100	81.00	8,100.00	76.15	7,615.00	80.00	8,000.00
567	Installing Concrete Base Type F2	Each	1	4,860.00	4,860.00	7,449.44	7,449.44	3,000.00	3,000.00
568	Installing Concrete Base Type F3	Each	2	4,860.00	9,720.00	9,932.59	19,865.18	3,000.00	6,000.00
			Section II Item Price					\$18,000.00	
102	Traffic Control Level II (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	12,960.00	12,960.00	29,212.08	29,212.08	1,000.00	1,000.00
564	Installing Conduits - Type II (50 mm - 1 Pipe)	Meter	78	81.00	6,318.00	76.15	5,939.70	80.00	6,240.00
564	Installing Conduits - Type II (50 mm - 2 Pipes)	Meter	22	162.00	3,564.00	89.39	1,966.58	100.00	2,200.00
566	Installing Concrete Base Type F1	Each	1	3,780.00	3,780.00	9,442.29	9,442.29	3,500.00	3,500.00
1125	Installing Cable Splice / Pull Pit	Each	5	864.00	4,320.00	5,319.69	26,598.45	1,200.00	6,000.00
			Section III Item Price					\$18,940.00	
102	Traffic Control Level II (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	17,280.00	17,280.00	11,680.72	11,680.72	6,000.00	6,000.00
564	Installing Conduits - Type II (50 mm - 3 Pipes)	Meter	80	81.00	6,480.00	274.31	21,944.80	100.00	8,000.00
1125	Installing Cable Splice / Pull Pit	Each	4	864.00	3,456.00	5,321.40	21,285.60	1,200.00	4,800.00
			Section IV Item Price					\$18,800.00	
102	Traffic Control Level II (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	17,280.00	17,280.00	11,680.72	11,680.72	6,000.00	6,000.00
564	Installing Conduits - Type II (50 mm - 1 Pipe)	Meter	180	81.00	14,580.00	124.16	22,348.80	100.00	18,000.00
1125	Installing Cable Splice / Pull Pit	Each	5	864.00	4,320.00	5,319.69	26,598.45	1,200.00	6,000.00
			Section V Item Price					\$30,000.00	
102	Traffic Control Level II (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	17,280.00	17,280.00	11,680.72	11,680.72	500.00	500.00
564	Installing Conduits - Type II (50 mm - 1 Pipe)	Meter	75	81.00	6,075.00	124.16	9,312.00	80.00	6,000.00
568	Installing Concrete Base Type F3	Each	2	4,860.00	9,720.00	7,449.44	14,898.88	3,000.00	6,000.00
			Section VI Item Price					\$12,500.00	
			Item Price Total	\$264,006.00		\$445,838.63		\$174,440.00	